Rank

Alt

Rank

Rank

Rank

WCS All-County (2023)

Name

Emma Mittag
Alyssa Wilson
Casey Lemasters
Montana Hawkins
Maryn Murphy
Haylie Ringley
Rylee Love
Jillian Mizelle
Blair Rutherford
Natalie Combs
Elaina Bakker
Alona Price

Julia Castonguay

Elizabeth Davis

Name

Dwayne Mabry ii
Isabella Moncibais
Marah Woodlee
Anna Addison
Emma Rust
Addison Deloach
Maggie Mizelle
Kenley Holmes
Alyssa Branch

Lily Mercier

Ruby Buckley
Angel Pennington
Abigail Keen
Ryleigh Scott

May Lachniet
Briaunah Werkheiser

Ava Owens

Name

Lilly Bowman

Name

Senior Flute

School

Abingdon High
Abingdon High
Abingdon High
Abingdon High
Holston High
John S. Battle High
John S. Battle High
John S. Battle High
Patrick Henry High
John S. Battle High
Abingdon High
Abingdon High
John S. Battle High

John S. Battle High

Senior Clarinet

School

John S. Battle High
John S. Battle High
Patrick Henry High
John S. Battle High
John S. Battle High
John S. Battle High
John S. Battle High
Abingdon High
Abingdon High
John S. Battle High
Patrick Henry High
Patrick Henry High
Patrick Henry High
John S. Battle High
Patrick Henry High
John S. Battle High

John S. Battle High

Senior Bass Clarinet

School
John S. Battle High

School

Senior Oboe

*UNOFFICIAL RESULTS*

Overall

90

88

82

81

80

78

78

77

77

75

63

56

44

42

Overall

95

94

81

79

78

77

75

71

7

68

67

65

61

55

52

48

29

Overall

62

Senior Contra Clarinet

Overall

SR
52

53

46

50

48

46

45

46

46

40

38

30

27

25

SR
58

55

45

46

45

43

40

42

40

35

41

37

38

30

32

28

18

SR
40

SR

Chrom

19

Chrom

18

Chrom

13

Chrom

Major

19

Major

19

20

Major

9

Major

13

"



Rank

Rank

Rank

Alt

Rank

Alt

Rank

Alt

Rank

Alt

Name
Ava Barger
Claire Lachniet

Name
Afton Browning
Alex Miller

Name
Raina Meade
Edison Tang

Dawson Mccoy
Victoria Vankovich
Grace Cottrill
Aiden Hall

Logan Updegraff
Haven Cook

Jaila Strebeck

Sadie Milhorne

Daniel Cook

Name
Will Keohane
Kaleigh Thompson

Caden Singleton

Mason Duke

Name

Bennett Helton

Eden Price

Name

Spencer Beck
Amaura Laudie
Ciana Childress
Larry Walker
Andrew Dale
Makenzie Osborne
Henry Perkins
Josie Stockner
Abigail Kiser
Lauren Ward
Maggie Graham
Lauren Fields

Tyler Harrison

School

John S. Battle High

Patrick Henry High

Senior Bassoon

School

John S. Battle High

John S. Battle High

School

John S. Battle High
Abingdon High
John S. Battle High
John S. Battle High
Patrick Henry High
Abingdon High
Patrick Henry High
Patrick Henry High
Abingdon High
Holston High

Patrick Henry High

School
Abingdon High

Patrick Henry High
Abingdon High

Abingdon High

School

John S. Battle High

Abingdon High

Senior Trumpet

School
Abingdon High

Patrick Henry High
Abingdon High
John S. Battle High
John S. Battle High
John S. Battle High
Abingdon High
John S. Battle High
John S. Battle High
John S. Battle High
Abingdon High
Patrick Henry High

Patrick Henry High

Overall

79

69

Overall

92

91

Senior Alto Saxophone

Overall

91

86

85

82

80

76

65

63

61

42

22

Senior Tenor Saxophone

Overall

92

52

49

47

Senior Baritone Saxophone

Overall

47

16

Overall

76

73

72

66

64

60

58

58

58

58

55

54

51

SR

50

SR
58

57

SR

49

52

50

49

50

42

32

40

24

SR

33

36

21

SR
32

10

SR

40

39

39

33

33

33

32

32

31

32

27

29

Chrom

15

13

Chrom

15

16

Chrom

18

Chrom

19

Chrom

1

4

Chrom

18

Major

9

6

Major

19

18

Major

19

Major

17

Major

4

2

Major

17

H*



Rank

Alt

Rank

Alt

Rank

Rank

William Stainback
Sophie Moore
Shaydun Keith
James Nishida
Samuel Roushia
Benjamin Cuddy
Olivia Feliciano

Aiden Mcbride

Name

Colton Turner
Leyla Stroup
Aubri Phillips
Nyx Mason
Zoey Ball
Shane Sweeney
Kaleb Holmes

Carter Withers

Name

Ash Blackmon
Ethan Ward
Luke Cuddy
Bernadette Murphy
Olivia Scott
Zach Poe
Miles Barker
Allysa Barr
Dalton Crider
Tj Bishop
Gavin Sheets
Lou Carroll
Jason Wood

Henry Ball

Name

Matthew Rose
Jalyn Carter
Bryce Clement

Rachel Harmon

Name

Connor Lee
Benjamin Campbell

Ellie Arnold

Abingdon High
Patrick Henry High
Holston High
Abingdon High
Abingdon High
Patrick Henry High
Holston High

John S. Battle High

Senior Horn

School

Patrick Henry High
Abingdon High
Abingdon High
Abingdon High

John S. Battle High

John S. Battle High

Patrick Henry High

Patrick Henry High

Senior Trombone

School
Abingdon High

John S. Battle High
Patrick Henry High
Holston High
Patrick Henry High
John S. Battle High
John 8. Battle High
Patrick Henry High
Abingdon High
John S. Battle High
John S. Battle High
Patrick Henry High
Holston High

Patrick Henry High

Senior Euphonium

School

Patrick Henry High
John S. Battle High
Patrick Henry High

Abingdon High

Senior Tuba

School

Holston High
Abingdon High

John S. Battle High

49

44

42

42

36

32

24

22

Overall

92

85

69

68

65

56

53

43

Overall

91

89

82

76

74

73

72

7

68

64

59

54

50

37

Overall

86

74

67

59

Overall

73

71

54

25

26

20

19

19

17

14

14

SR

50

51

49

43

45

37

31

SR
52

53

51

45

45

43

42

42

41

36

32

35

34

22

SR
51

48

38

40

SR
45

48

43

Chrom

18

Chrom

Chrom

17

Chrom

Major

17

18

Major

19

Major

18

Major

19

12
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Rank

Alt

Hayden Kestner

Name

Morgan Widener
Kingston Hay
Cody Cunningham
Lauren Hart
Hyder Frederick
Zachary Blix
Graydan Poe
Braedon Lee
Marienthia Meade
Jack Lockhart
Alia Davis
Landon Plymal
Chace Wampler
Jack Lovins

Erik Morrell

Eli Owens

Jarrett Tuggle
Brogan Clay
Logan Davenport
Isaiah Robinette
Brady Blake
Caleb Mayo
Maddux Forrester
Kaitlyn Cross
Joshua Mink

Landon Boyd

Patrick Henry High

Senior Percussion

School

John S. Battle High
Abingdon High
John S. Battle High
John S. Battle High
Abingdon High
John S. Battle High
John S. Battle High
Holston High
John S. Battle High
Abingdon High
John S. Battle High
John S. Battle High
Abingdon High
John S. Battle High
Abingdon High
Abingdon High
Patrick Henry High
Abingdon High
John S. Battle High
Abingdon High
Abingdon High
John S. Battle High
Patrick Henry High
Abingdon High
Patrick Henry High

Patrick Henry High

50

Overall

265

265

254

220

218

214

210

209

199

188

183

183

176

175

175

175

172

164

161

147

147

134

132

127

113

111

40

Mallets

89

86

88

57

59

69

58

44

64

48

54

44

43

48

38

35

36

37

47

40

28

44

39

36

37

32

Snare

87

93

85

80

86

78

70

84

77

82

73

65

80

76

76

63

78

66

59

69

70

68

55

56

34

53

Timpani

89
86
81
83
73
67
82
81
58
58
56
74
53
51
61
77
58
61
55
38
49
G2
38
35
42

26



